
 

NOAA Workforce Management Office, Kansas City Staffing Division  Last Updated on February 08, 2013 

Kansas City Staffing Division Name Phone E-Mail 

Director Angela Taylor (816) 426-3959   Angela.D.Taylor@noaa.gov 
 Branch Chief Loyce Smith (816) 426-3041 Loyce.M.Smith@noaa.gov 
 Branch Chief Renee Starr-Beauford (816) 426-5967 Renee.Starr-Beauford@noaa.gov 
 Administrative Assistant Leita Jackson (816) 426-3044 Leita.M.Jackson@noaa.gov 
 Management Analyst Elaine Wilbur (816) 426-5972 Elaine.Wilbur@noaa.gov 
 Human Resources Specialist  Debbie Allen (816) 426-2088   Debra.S.Allen@noaa.gov 

 Human Resources Specialist  Lanese Bailey (816) 426-3045   LaNese.Bailey@noaa.gov 
  

Human Resources Specialist 
 
Diana Cordell 

 
(816) 426-3840   Diana.K.Cordell@noaa.gov 

 
Human Resources Specialist 

 
Eugene (Tracy) Jackson 

 
(816) 426-7824   Eugene.R.Jackson@noaa.gov 

Human Resources Specialist Marcy McAdams (816) 426-2116 Marcy.McAdams@noaa.gov 
 Human Resources Specialist Janet Rizzi (816) 426-5916 Janet.L.Rizzi@noaa.gov 
 Human Resources Specialist Marci Troyer (816) 426-2071 Marci.D.Troyer@noaa.gov 
 Human Resources Assistant Connie Folsom (816) 426-2070   Connie.D.Folsom@noaa.gov 

 Human Resources Assistant Mikka Kube (816) 426-7825 Mikka.E.Kube@noaa.gov 
 Human Resources Assistant Gail Nichols-Barton (816) 426-7820 Gail.Nichols-Barton@noaa.gov 
 Human Resources Assistant Theresa Tracy (816) 426-7806 Theresa.M.Tracy@noaa.gov 
 Human Resources Assistant Marie Watson (816) 426-2073 Marie.Watson@noaa.gov 
 Human Resources Student Trainee TyAnthony Burnett (816) 426-7818 Ty.A.Burnett@noaa.gov 
  

 
Mailing Address: NOAA WFMO, Kansas City Staffing Division, 601 East 12th Street, Kansas City, Missouri 64106 
Physical Address:  NOAA WFMO, Kansas City Staffing Division, 1500 E. Bannister Road, Kansas City, Missouri   MO 64131 

FAX:  (816) 426-3040 
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